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1 2209 Shubham Vitthal Kotti OBC Y 650 417 64.15 32.08 y 600 506 84.33 Bsc 900 847 94.11 18.82 N 50.90 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

2 2442 Assad wakar she- Sikandar 
Shaikh

OBC Y 600 407 67.83 33.92 y 800 640 80.00 GNM 500 319 63.8 12.76 Y 2 M 46.68 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

3 2208 Devendra Vijay Daware OBC Y 650 399 61.38 30.69 Y 600 503 83.83 B.sc 900 679 75.44 15.09 45.78 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

4 2449 Nagesh Nandiappa Bhure OBC Y 650 411 63.23 31.62 y 800 650 81.25 B . Pharm 1150 812 70.61 14.12 Not 
Relevant

45.74 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

5 1707 Krushna  Vilas Raut OBC Y 650 385 59.23 29.62 y 600 306 51.00 B.sc 1100 774 70.36 14.07 43.69 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

6 2519 Dnyandev Shahadev Tupe OBC Y 600 516 86.00 43.00 y 800 547 68.38 y 6 M 43.00 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

7 1971 Lokesh Dipakrao Marotkar OBC Y 650 350 53.85 26.92 y 800 414 51.75 B.sc. 2700 2143 79.37 15.87 Not 
Relevant

42.80 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

8 3156 Chandravadan Sudhakar 
Kshirsagar

OBC Y 600 365 60.83 30.42 Yes 800 563 70.38 BHMS 1870 1115 59.63 11.93 42.34 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

9 2207 Kunal Sanjay Bhele OBC Y 650 343 52.77 26.38 y 600 484 80.67 B.sc 900 639 71.00 14.20 40.58 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

10 2414 Rahul Rajendra Rave OBC Y 600 344 57.33 28.67 y 800 645 80.63 BE IT 1350 800 59.26 11.85 Not 
Relevant

40.52 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

11 2432 Vedant Sudhakarrao 
Khadatkar

OBC Y 600 486 81.00 40.50 y 700 521 74.43 40.50 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

12 2305 Mayur Vinod Badukale OBC Y 650 446 68.62 34.31 y 800 660 82.50 BA MPW 15th 
Finance

1 y 6 40.31 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

13 2516 OM Ganesh Ugale OBC Y 600 472 78.67 39.33 y 800 484 60.50 39.33 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

14 2525 Wajid Chand Kureshi OBC Y 650 352 54.15 27.08 y 800 560 70.00 B.sc 3400 1789 52.62 10.52 37.60 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k

15 2513 Nitin Rajendra Dongare OBC Y 600 450 75.00 37.50 y 600 479 79.83 37.50 eqG 'kS{k.khd vgZrk nLrk,ot rikl.kh 
djhrk ik_k
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16 2198 Sandip Gurunath Dorkhande OBC Y 650 358 55.08 27.54 N B.sc 3100 1476 47.6 9.52 37.06

17 2523 Aditya Sunil Khot OBC Y 600 429 71.50 35.75 y 800 560 70.00 y 6 M 35.75

18 3187 Deepam Govindrao Lende OBC Y 650 385 59.23 29.62 Yes 700 612 87.43 NA Yes 1 Year 6 M 
1 Days

6 35.62

19 1924 Aman Sunil Ujavane OBC Y 600 418 69.67 34.83 y 600 565 94.17 n 34.83

20 1836 Aditya Pundlik Maskare OBC Y 650 297 45.69 22.85 y 800 520 65.00 BSC 900 495 55.00 11.00 33.85

21 1911 Atul Narayanrao More OBC Y 650 429 66.00 33.00 y 180 124 68.89 33.00

22 2412 Vaibhav Kisan Wanere OBC Y 650 428 65.85 32.92 y 600 526 87.67 Not 
Relevant

32.92

23 2517 Vaibhao Yeknath Jadhav OBC Y 600 390 65.00 32.50 y 600 431 71.83 32.50

24 2448 Vishal Sureshrao Jirapure OBC Y 600 256 42.67 21.33 y 600 475 79.17 Bsc 2700 1377 51.00 10.20 31.53

25 1837 Umesh Chandrakant Ubale OBC Y 600 355 59.17 29.58 y 800 714 89.25 N 29.58

26 2056 Ashish Jaykant Jagtap OBC Y 600 344 57.33 28.67 y 400 374 93.5 N 28.67

27 3037 Shubham Umesh Ingole OBC Y 650 342 52.62 26.31 y 800 665 83.13 BA. Not 
Relevant

26.31

28 2430 Mahesh Vishwambhar Kale OBC Y 650 335 51.54 25.77 y 800 712 89.00 25.77


